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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2020 - 06/23/2020

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/21/2020 10:28:04PM

Assembly District 65

 4,696 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,212 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 FEDERAL

 105 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,030 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,030 

 5,810 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ

 1,330 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE

 1 AKIVA SITZER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA TOCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 FELIX ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALQUIADES GAGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY LI HSU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELQUIADS GOGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BONSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT E. CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA ROMM (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,175 

Unrecorded  855 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2020 - 06/23/2020

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/21/2020 10:28:04PM

Assembly District 66

 1 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2 

 1 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ

 0 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE

Total Votes  1 

Unrecorded  1 

Assembly District 74

 1,122 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 305 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 4 FEDERAL

 24 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,455 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,455 

 1,195 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ

 162 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE

 6 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTINE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ASHCRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOEMI DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,375 

Unrecorded  80 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2020 - 06/23/2020

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/21/2020 10:28:04PM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District) - New York County

 5,819 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,517 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 22 FEDERAL

 129 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,487 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,487 

 7,006 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ

 1,492 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE

 1 AKIVA SITZER (WRITE-IN)

 8 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL ROJAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENA TOCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 FELIX ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN SCHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTINE MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ASHCRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALQUIADES GAGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY LI HSU (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELQUIADS GOGARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILDRED MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 NOEMI DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL BONSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT E. CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA ROMM (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,551 

Unrecorded  936 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2020 - 06/23/2020

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/21/2020 10:28:04PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, August 25, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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